Date
11/4
11/9
11/11
11/14
11/17
11/20
11/21
11/28
11/30-12/2
12/5
12/7-9
12/12
12/15
12/16
12/20
12/27-29
1/02
1/05
1/09
1/12
1/16
1/19
1/23
1/26
1/30
2/02
2/06
2/09
2/13
2/21
2/23
2/27
3/02
3/03
3/8-10
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Jarrell Cougars
Basketball 2023 - 2024

Opponent
Waco Robinson

@ Gatesville  Scrimmage
@ LaVega Scrimmage

The Oak Academy (H)
Gatesville (H)

@ Elgin

@ Lake Belton

@ China Spring
Lorena Tournament
Hillsboro (H)
Leander Lion Classic
Academy (H)

@ Cameron

Jarrell F JV Tournament
@ Blanco

@ Brownwood Classic
@ Llano

Waco Robinson (H)
No game

Lago Vista* (H)

@ Burnet*
Lampasas* (H)
Gateway* (H)
Marble Falls* (H)

@ Lago Vista*
Burnet* (H) ()

@ Lampasas*

@ Gateway*

@ Marble Falls*
Bi-District

Area

Reg Quarter-Finals
Reg. Semi-Finals
Reg. Finals

State Tournament

*Denotes District Game () Senior Night Home (H)

Head Coach: Drew Sumner 512 746-2188 drew.sumner@jarrellisd.org

Assistant Coach: Mark Garcia, Daryl Jones, Colin Davis
Principal: Andrew Maddox Asst. Principal: Chelsey Ellison
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A"
Bryan
Bryan
San Antonio

AD: Marty Murr
Superintendent: Dr. Toni Hicks

Time

TBA
5:00,6:00,7:00
11:00

6:00

5,5,6:30

noon, noon, 1:15
11, 11, & 12:30
5,5,6:30

TBA

5:00, 6:15 & 7:30
TBA

5:00, 6:00 & 7:15
5:00,6:00 & 7:15
TBA

2:30, 2:30 & 4:00
TBA

10:00,10:00 & 11:15
3:00, 3:00 & 4:30

5:00, 6:00 & 7:15
5:00, 6:15 & 7:30
5:00, 6:00 & 7:15
5:00, 6:00 & 7:15
5:00, 6:00 & 7:15
5:00, 6:00 & 7:15
5:00, 6:00 & 7:15
5:00, 6:00 & 7:15
5:00, 6:00 & 7:15
5:00, 6:15 & 7:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
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